
SCHOOL DATES AND HOLIDAYS  

FOR ACADEMIC YEAR  

 

2019/2020 
 

AUTUMN TERM: Re-open on morning of Tuesday 3rd September 2019   

  Close on evening of Friday 20th December 2019 

 

 Half Term: Close on evening of Thursday 24th October 2019 

Open on morning of Monday 4th November 2019 

 

 

SPRING TERM: Re-open on morning of Tuesday 7th January 2020 

   Close on evening of Friday 3rd April 2020 

 

 Half Term: Close on evening of Friday 14th February 2020 

Open on morning of Monday 24th February 2020 

 

 

SUMMER TERM: Re-open on morning of Monday 20th April 2020    

   Close on evening of Friday 17th July 2020 

 

 Half Term: Close on evening of Friday 22nd May 2020 

Open on morning of Tuesday 2nd June 2020 

 

 

 

MAY DAY:  Friday 8th May 2020 

 

 

Inset days 

Monday 2nd September 2019 

Friday 25th October 2019 

Monday 6th January 2020 

Monday 1st June 2020  

Monday 20th July 2020  
 


